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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HALLIE LOCASCIO 17.894 $2.001    

LIV CHISESI 18.912 $2.002

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 22.917 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ATLEY BANKSTON 23.841 $2.004 16   

LUCY CHISESI 26.571 $2.005

KINSLEY HUNT 46.197 $2.006 16

JANE AHLSTEDT 51.696 $2.007

WAYLON WILLIS 62.995 $2.008 16   

JANSEN NEWBY 85.527 $2.009

SAWYER WILLIS 102.433 $2.0010 16

MACY FREEMAN 159.205 $2.0011

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 199.000 $2.0012 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Open 5D Barrels

83# Entries including any scratches:

$1,330.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIAPARIS JEAN 14.767 $199.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.965 $120.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 15.213 $80.003 94420 6WELSH   LA

SKY JACI KING 15.2494    

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2585 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.301 $166.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.310 $100.002 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.422 $66.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.4384 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STREAKINGJACKSIXTALMADGE GREEN 15.4725 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4816 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4877 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.5138 56012 4JACKSON   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.5579 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.57310 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.60311 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

KELLIE WALLACE 15.72412 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MITO  DESIREE DAUTREUIL 15.794 $133.001 52442 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.838 $80.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KACY TARVER 15.888 $53.003 114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

MORGAN MCGREW 15.9154 101959 4PORT ALLEN   LA

OL BAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.9345 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 15.9696 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9767 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0998 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 16.1119 69610 6KENNER   LA

CADILACTALMADGE GREEN 16.15310 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SISTERMALLORY DUNCAN 16.16911 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

JANIE NEWBY 16.16911

BO DEBBIE DOERNER 16.17413 9663 6OSYKA   MS

LEANN MONTGOMERY 16.18814    

SPICEJACI KING 16.22415    
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.23016 93119 6CLINTON   LA

OREOMALLORY DUNCAN 16.25917 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.267 $100.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.318 $60.002

BUCK DEBBIE DOERNER 16.328 $40.003 9663 6OSYKA   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.4454 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TANNAH MCALISTER 16.4595    

DOUG LANDRUM 16.5856 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6167 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PRIME GRACE ANN GREEN 16.6218 76772 6WELSH   LA

JANE COOPER 16.7329

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELIA MOORE 16.803 $66.001 96827 6AMITE   LA

PYCDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.815 $40.002 52442 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

BREESHANNAH PUFFPAFF 16.824 $27.003 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.8404 48433 6BILOXI   MS

WOODYKAYLIE WARD 16.9025 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0526 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REBECCA LONG 17.0867 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1298 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 17.1429 113726 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.15510 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 17.26211 76772 6WELSH   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.35712 107518 6AMITE   LA

LONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.46513 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 17.47714 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

SUNDAY  KATHERINE MACERA 17.49815 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.58616 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.60417 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.60718 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HALEY OWENS 17.81219

BLITZHANNAH WASCOM 17.93520

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.96021 113812 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.07822 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ELIZABETH MALONE 18.40823

MOORE BLUE HANCOCKHANNAH WASCOM 18.56024

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.97225 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.11426 107518 6AMITE   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.20664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 915.619

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.88685625 6KENTWOOD   LA

MISSY  KAYLIE WARD 916.16584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

RILEY BERGERON 916.437110385 6KENNER   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 917.0366   

JEWELGRACE ANN GREEN 917.18776772 6WELSH   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.440107518 6AMITE   LA

LIL KOOL JASHTON COOPER 917.978109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

DUECEROSE WHITE 918.3659356 6WESTWEGO   LA

JASPER  TIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KYNDAL BLACKWELL 999.000

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Sr 5D Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$106.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.258 $32.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STREAKINGJACKSIXTALMADGE GREEN 15.4722 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

OL BAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.934 $26.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CADILACTALMADGE GREEN 16.1532 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BO DEBBIE DOERNER 16.1743 9663 6OSYKA   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.585 $21.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.840 $16.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.1552 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.586 $11.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.20664091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DUECEROSE WHITE 918.3659356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Youth 5D Barrels

30# Entries including any scratches:

$289.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMILLE HANLEY 15.213 $52.001 94420 6WELSH   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.422 $35.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.4383 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4814 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4875 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.5736 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.976 $43.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.099 $29.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SISTERMALLORY DUNCAN 16.1693 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

OREOMALLORY DUNCAN 16.259 $35.001 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.267 $23.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.3183

RILEY BERGERON 16.3914 110385 6KENNER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6165 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.841 $26.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.982 $17.002 107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0523 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1294 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 17.1425 113726 6LORANGER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.604 $17.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.607 $12.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BLITZHANNAH WASCOM 17.9353

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.0784 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 18.0965 107518 6AMITE   LA

MOORE BLUE HANCOCKHANNAH WASCOM 18.5606

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 916.67199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.440107518 6AMITE   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

KYNDAL BLACKWELL 999.000

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

19# Entries including any scratches:

$227.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SOPHIAPARIS JEAN 14.767 $68.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.965 $46.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.3013 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.3104 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.838 $41.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KACY TARVER 15.888 $27.002 114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

ROSETTA COSTANZA 16.1113 69610 6KENNER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.4454 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PRIME GRACE ANN GREEN 16.6215 76772 6WELSH   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELIA MOORE 16.803 $27.001 96827 6AMITE   LA

WOODYKAYLIE WARD 16.902 $18.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

REBECCA LONG 17.0863 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 17.2624 76772 6WELSH   LA

SUNDAY  KATHERINE MACERA 17.4985 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.9606 113812 6ROBERT   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.9727 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISSY  KAYLIE WARD 916.16584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 917.0366   

JEWELGRACE ANN GREEN 917.18776772 6WELSH   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIAPARIS JEAN 14.7671 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CAMILLE HANLEY 15.2132 494420 6WELSH   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2583 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.3011 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.3102 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4223 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STREAKINGJACKSIXTALMADGE GREEN 15.4724 24 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4815 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4876 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.5577 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

KELLIE WALLACE 15.7248 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8381 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

OL BAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.9342 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 15.9693 388747 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9764 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0995 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 16.1116 69610 6KENNER   LA

BO DEBBIE DOERNER 16.1747 9663 6OSYKA   MS

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.2308 93119 6CLINTON   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2671 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BUCK DEBBIE DOERNER 16.3282 49663 6OSYKA   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.4453 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.5854 299636 6HAMMOND   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6165 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PRIME GRACE ANN GREEN 16.6216 76772 6WELSH   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BREESHANNAH PUFFPAFF 16.8241 585625 6KENTWOOD   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.8402 448433 6BILOXI   MS

WOODYKAYLIE WARD 16.9023 384833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0524 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REBECCA LONG 17.0865 1116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1296 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 17.1427 113726 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1558 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 17.2629 76772 6WELSH   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.35710 107518 6AMITE   LA

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 17.47711 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

SUNDAY  KATHERINE MACERA 17.49812 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.58613 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.60714 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.96015 113812 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.07816 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.97217 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2581 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STREAKINGJACKSIXTALMADGE GREEN 15.4722 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

OL BAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.9341 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BO DEBBIE DOERNER 16.1742 49663 6OSYKA   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.5851 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.8401 548433 6BILOXI   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.1552 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.5861 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMILLE HANLEY 15.2131 594420 6WELSH   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4222 4102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.4813 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4874 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.9761 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0992 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2671 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RILEY BERGERON 16.3912 4110385 6KENNER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6163 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8411 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.9822 4107518 6AMITE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.1293 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 17.1424 2113726 6LORANGER   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.6041 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.6072 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.0783 3106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 18.0964 2107518 6AMITE   LA
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